
National Broadcast Schedule

Schedule

This schedule is subject to change. Every effort will be made to showcase every sport on the program through news and features during the broadcasts. Please check your local listing for broadcast times in your time zone.

SCHEDULE
DATE EVENT TEAM 1/ TEAM 2 CT ET VENUE NETWORK HOURS

Friday, July 28 Opening Ceremony 19:00 20:00 MTS Centre TSN 2

Saturday, July 29 Soccer (F) BC vs NL 16:30 17:30 RCSC TSN 2

Sunday, July 30
Beach Volleyball BC vs NS 18:00 19:00 Sargent Park TSN 2

Beach Volleyball MB vs NL 19:00 20:00 Sargent Park TSN 2

Monday, July 31 Baseball (M) MB vs PE 19:00 20:00 Shaw Park TSN 2.5

Tuesday, August 1
Beach Volleyball BC vs QC 18:00 19:00 Sargent Park TSN 2

Beach Volleyball ON vs MB 19:00 20:00 Sargent Park TSN 2

Wednesday, August 2 Basketball Semi final 20:00 21:00 Duckworth TSN 2.5

Thursday, August 3 Soccer (F) Gold medal 19:00 20:00 RCSC TSN 2

Friday, August 4
Basketball Final (F) Gold medal 17:00 18:00 Duckworth TSN 2

Basketball Final (M) Gold medal 19:30 20:30 Duckworth TSN 2

Monday, August 7
Volleyball (M) QC vs PE 16:00 17:00 IGAC TSN 1.5

Volleyball (F) MB vs NS 18:00 19:00 IGAC TSN 1.5

Tuesday, August 8 Soccer (M) PE vs AB 19:00 20:00 RCSC TSN 2

Wednesday, August 9
Softball (F) QC vs ON 17:00 18:00 John Blumberg TSN 1.5

Softball (F) MB vs BC 19:00 20:00 John Blumberg TSN 1.5

Thursday, August 10
Volleyball (M) Quarter final 16:00 17:00 IGAC TSN 1.5

Volleyball (F) Quarter final 18:00 19:00 IGAC TSN 1.5

Friday,  August 11
Soccer Semi (M) Semi final 16:30 17:30 RCSC TSN 2

Soccer Semi (M) Semi final 19:30 20:30 RCSC TSN 2

Saturday, August 12 Soccer Final (M) Gold medal 21:00 22:00 RCSC TSN 2

Sunday, August 13
Softball Final (F) Gold medal 9:30 10:30 John Blumberg TSN 2

Closing Ceremony 14:00 15:00 Investors Field TSN 2

Inspiring Dreams and Building Champions
July 28 - August 13, 2017


